Econo Range
INTERNAL RAILS
The 4D deep frame has internal rails to
allow for equipment mounting.
BACK SYSTEM
•	 Bracket allows accessible mounting
point externally to frame.
•	 Modular back system provides multiple

TGFBK18H06W▲ 18 6 1800 600
▲ Available on request.
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Description
TGFWBRK Wall mounting bracket (set of 4)
TGY250M5 M5 Hex head taptite screws (Bag of 250)
ACCESSORIES
Econo Range - Components
Mullion
Part Number Module Size (dm) Width (mm)
TGYMUL02 2 50
TGYMUL04 4 50
TGYMUL06 6 50
TGYMUL08 8 50
TGYMUL10 10 50
TGYMUL12 12 50
TGYMUL14 14 50
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
TGYFXEK Fixed escutcheon mounting kit (includes an additional set of brackets and tubenuts)
TGYEPLK▲ Escutcheon padlock brackets to suit all escutcheons (Bag of 5)
TGY250M5 M5 Hex head taptite screws (Bag of 250)
▲ Available on request.
•	 Designed to create module spaces.
•	 Single width mullion is used throughout.
•	 Manufactured from 1.6mm zinc coated steel.
•	 Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
RA
L7
03
5
Econo Range - Components
Escutcheons
Module Size (dm)
Part Number Type Height Width
TGEBK0106
Blank Escutcheon
1 6
TGEBK0202 2 2
TGEBK0204 2 4
TGEBK0206 2 6
TGEBK0306 3 6
TGEBK0402 4 2
TGEBK0404 4 4
TGEBK0406 4 6
TGEBK0601 6 1
TGEBK0602 6 2
TGEBK0603 6 3
TGEBK0604 6 4
TGEBK0606 6 6
TGEBK0802▲ 8 2
TGEBK0804 8 4
TGEBK0806 8 6
TGEBK1006 10 6
TGEBK1206▲ 12 6
TGECC0404
Cable Zone Cover
4 4
TGECC0406 4 6
TGECC0410 4 10

Note:  All chassis modules are designed for top fed single ended chassis only.
▲ Available on request.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
TGYFXEK Fixed escutcheon mounting kit (includes an additional set of brackets and tubenuts)
TGYEPLK▲ Escutcheon padlock brackets to suit all escutcheons (Bag of 5)
TGY250M5 M5 Hex head taptite screws (Bag of 250)
PF6TR/PK Filler Pole Tool Removable 3x6 pole Pack
▲ Available on request.
Chassis assembly is NOT included
and should be ordered separately
from the switchgear manufacturer.i
24 Pole 36 Pole 48 Pole 60 Pole 72 Pole
Econo Range - Components
CT Modules
•	 Keyhole attachment points allow for a one person installation
and assembly operation.
•	 CT module is the same size for 400A and 630A CTs.
•	 Transparent screen covers are provided as an accessory for compliance
to regulatory rules and improved safety.
•	 Potential fuse bracket provided as a standard inclusion.
•	 400A version suits all S-Type CT’s for either 200A or 400A applications.
•	 630A version suits T-Type CT’s.
•	 Alternative CT mounting positions for Queensland regulations.
•	 Manufactured from
	 - 1.6mm galvanised steel (internals)
	 - 1.2mm zinc coated steel (escutcheon)
•	 Unpainted (internals) or powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035 (escutcheon).
MULTI-FUNCTION ESCUTCHEON
Unique design provides multiple
options including:
•	 Left and right hinged
•	 Sealable
•	 Padlockable (kit required)
•	 Fixed (kit required)
KNOCK-OUTS
Knock-outs are laser cut to minimise
assembly. A special edge protector is
provided with slide to maintain IP2x.
POTENTIAL FUSES
Potential fuse bracket provided
as a standard inclusion.
INTERNAL SPACE
Large 600 x 600 internal
space provides ample space
for cabling.
CERTIFIED CHASSIS
CT Chassis is fully Type-
Tested to the latest Australian
Standard AS/NZS 61439.
INSULATED PANEL
Insulated panel allows easy drilling
and workability for cable entry.
RA
L7
03
5
Un
pa
in
te
d
Econo Range - Components
CT Modules
Part Number Product
TGCTNL/CU With short copper bar
TGCTNL/KP100 With KP100/5
Part Number Product
CTPFK With Insulating Base
CT Potential Fuse Kit
not supplied with fuse inserts (accepts BS88
HRC off set fuse)

TGCT400A0606 400 6 6 25kA for 1 sec S
TGCT630A0606 630 6 6 36kA for 1 sec T
ORDERING GUIDE
CT Label (124W X 50H) * Pre-Drilled CT Meter Panels
Part Number Product
TGCTLBA▲ ACT Supply Authority
TGCTLBN▲ NSW Supply Authority
TGCTLBQ QLD Supply Authority
TGCTLBT▲ TAS Supply Authority
TGCTLBW WA Supply Authority
TGCTLBVS▲ VIC & SA Supply Authority
* Each State requires a specific wording on CT labels.
▲ Available on request.
Module Size
Part Number State Height Width
TGPQCT0606 QLD 6 6
TGPNCT0606 NSW 6 6
TGPVCT0606 VIC 6 6
TGPSCT0606 SA 6 6
Pre-Drilled CT Meter Panels
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
TGYFXEK Fixed escutcheon mounting kit (includes an additional set of brackets and tubenuts)
TGYEPLK▲ Escutcheon padlock brackets to suit all escutcheons (Bag of 5)
TGY250M5 M5 Hex head taptite screws (Bag of 250)
TGY10ESB▲ M5 extended sealing bolt (Bag of 10)
TGYEP▲ Clip-on cable entry edge protector (5 sets)
▲ Available on request.
ORDERING GUIDE
Econo Range - Components
Link Modules
•	 Keyhole attachment points allow for a one person
installation and assembly operation.
•	 Various cable sizes on all types of link modules
ensures flexibility.
•	 Incomer links allow simplicity for incoming termination
of cables, reducing errors.
•	 Provides for multiple cable terminations.
•	 Manufactured from
	 - 1.6mm galvanised steel (internals)
	 - 1.2mm zinc coated steel (escutcheon)
•	 Unpainted (internals) or powdercoated Light Grey
RAL7035 (escutcheon).
Comes standard with:
•	 Hinged escutcheon
•	 Label (MEN links only)
Module Size
Part Number Product Amps Height Width
TGLM25A0402
Copper Bar MEN Links
250 4 2
TGLM63A0404 630 4 4
TGLNK0206 Incomer Termination Link 630 2 6
TGLA12A0206 Covered Rear Active Links (Excludes Links)* 400 2 6
TGLA63A0404 Active Links 630 4 4
TGLBK E&N bracket for LK links – – –
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
TGYFXEK Fixed escutcheon mounting kit (includes an additional set of brackets and tubenuts)
TGYEPLK▲ Escutcheon padlock brackets to suit all escutcheons (Bag of 5)
TGY250M5 M5 Hex head taptite screws (Bag of 250)
▲ Available on request.
ACTIVE LINKS MEN LINKS INCOMER LINKS
Uncovered links are
available for use with this
product. See page 52 for
more information.i
RA
L7
03
5
Un
pa
in
te
d
Econo Range - Components
Covered Links
Part Number
Cable size
No. tunnels x (mm2)Clear Red Black Rating No. of Tunnels
LK5C35 LK5R35 LK5B35 100A 3x35; 2x16 5
LK5C LK5R▲ LK5B▲ 100A 5x16 5
LK6C35▲ LK6R35▲ LK6B35▲ 100A 1x35; 5x16 6
LK7C35 LK7R35▲ LK7B35 100A 1x35; 6x16 7
LK7C LK7R LK7B 100A 7x16 7
LK10C35▲ LK10R35 LK10B35 100A 1x35; 9x16 10
LK10C LK10R▲ LK10B▲ 100A 10x16 10
LK13C35▲ LK13R35▲ LK13B35 100A 1x35; 12x16 13
LK18C LK18R▲ LK18B▲ 100A 18x16 18
LK100A14TC16 - - 100A 3x35; 11x16 4
LKT4C35▲ LKT4R35▲ LKT4B35 140A 4x35 4
LK165A7C70▲ LK165A7R70 LK165A7B70 165A 2x70; 1x35; 2x25; 2x16 7
LK165A13C70▲ LK165A13R70▲ LK165A13B70▲ 165A 2x70; 1x35; 4x25; 4x16; 2x10 13
- - LK250A4B35▲ 100A 4x35 4
LK400A7C150 LK400A7R150 LK400A7B150▲ 400A 2x150; 2x50; 3x35 7
LK400A13C150▲ LK400A13R150 LK400A13B150 400A 2x150; 1x35; 2x16 13
▲ Available on request.
•	 Suitable for domestic and commercial
metering applications.
•	 Designed to comply with AS 5112.
•	 Exceeds AS/NZS 61439 requirements for
960º glow wire testing.
•	 Generous tunnel sizing for large cables.
•	 Sealable.
•	 Various colour covers to identify active conductors.
•	 Robust polycarb plastic
ORDERING GUIDE
Econo Range - Components
Uncovered Links
Part Number Description Amps Tunnels Length
LKFEET A pair of link bar support feet – – –
LK90A4▲ Link 90A 4 Tunnels 16mm² 90 4 54.5
LK90A6 Link 90A 6 Tunnels 16mm² 90 6 68.0
LK90A8 Link 90A 8 Tunnels 16mm² 90 8 81.0
LK90A12 Link 90A 12 Tunnels 16mm² 90 12 106.0
LK165A12 Link 165A 2 x M10 Studs 12 Tunnels 16mm² 165 12 144.0
LK165A18▲ Link 165A 2 x M10 Studs 18 Tunnels 16mm² 165 18 185.0
LK165A24▲ Link 165A 2 x M10 Studs 24 Tunnels 16mm² 165 24 227.0
LK165A36▲ Link 165A 2 x M10 Studs 36 Tunnels 16mm² 165 36 331.0
LK250A12 Link 250A 2 x M8 Studs 12 Tunnels 2x35 / 10x16mm² 250 12 153.0
LK250A18▲ Link 250A 2 x M8 Studs 18 Tunnels 2x35 / 16x16mm² 250 18 197.0
LK250A24▲ Link 250A 2 x M8 Studs 24 Tunnels 2x35 / 22x16mm² 250 24 238.0
LK250A36▲ Link 250A 2 x M8 Studs 18 Tunnels 4x35 / 32x16mm² 250 18 328.0
▲ Available on request.
•	 Suitable for domestic and commercial metering applications.
•	 Designed to comply with AS 5112.
•	 Generous tunnel sizing for large cables.
•	 Studs provide lug termination.
•	 Numbered tunnels.
ORDERING GUIDE
Econo Range - Components
Panels
•	 Panels can be pre-drilled to suit authority meter patterns.
•	 Can be supplied blank for free placement of meters.
•	 High grade paper phenolic resin black panel (Asbestos Free)
•	 Waterproof (hydroscopic).
•	 Exceeds 960ºC glow-wire test requirements as per the
Australian Standards AS/NZS 61439.
•	 Fitted with hinges to allow either left or right hand hinging.
•	 Requires matching enclosure side male hinge kits to suit
application requirements.
•	 Can be made as a fixed panel (not hinged) using fixed panel
mounting kit (TGPFXPK).
TGPQ2M3P0606
Module Size
Part Number Meters Height Width
TGPQ5M1P0606 5 x 1-Phase 6 6
TGPQ10M1P1206 10 x 1-Phase 12 6
TGPQ2M3P0606 2 x 3-Phase 6 6
TGPQ6M3P1006 6 x 3-Phase 10 6
TGPQCT0606 CT 6 6
TGPN4M3P0806
Module Size
Part Number Meters Height Width
TGPN6M1P0606 6 x 1-Phase 6 6
TGPN9M1P1006 9 x 1-Phase 10 6
TGPN12M1P1206 12 x 1-Phase 12 6
TGPN2M3P0606 2 x 3-Phase 6 6
TGPN4M3P0806 4 x 3-Phase 8 6
TGPN6M3P1006 6 x 3-Phase 10 6
TGPNCT0606 CT 6 6
All panels require either
TGPSHKx or TGDFxx for
installation. See page 60 for
a list of accessories available.i
RA
L7
03
5
QLD Pre-Drilled Meter Panels NSW Pre-Drilled Meter Panels
ORDERING GUIDES
Econo Range - Components
Panels
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
TGPFXPK▲ Fixed panel mounting kit
TGPSHK2▲ Dual hinged surface mount panel hinging kit
TGPSHK3 Triple hinged surface mount panel hinging kit
TGPDF04 Double hinged flap for 4H panel
TGPDF06 Double hinged flap for 6H panel
TGPDF08 Double hinged flap for 8H panel
TGPDF10 Double hinged flap for 10H panel
TGPDF12 Double hinged flap for 12H panel
▲ Available on request.
Module Size
Part NumberHeight Width
TGP0404▲ 4 4
TGP0603▲ 6 3
TGP0604 6 4
TGP0606 6 6
TGP0806 8 6
TGP1006▲ 10 6
TGP1206 12 6
▲ Available on request.
TGP0404
Module Size
Part Number Description Hinged Height Width
TGPV1M3P0404 1 x 3-Phase Left or Right 4 4
TGPV1M3P0603▲ 1 x 3-Phase Left or Right 6 3
TGPV2M1P0404▲ 2 x 1-Phase Left or Right 4 4
TGPV2M1P0603▲ 2 x 1-Phase Left or Right 6 3
TGPV3M3P0606 3 x 3-Phase Left or Right 6 6
TGPV6M3P1006 6 x 3-Phase Left or Right 10 6
TGPV6ML1P0606▲ 6 x 1-Phase Left 6 6
TGPV6MR1P0606▲ 6 x 1-Phase Right 6 6
TGPV4M3P0806 4 x 3-Phase Right 6 6
TGPV8M3P1206 8 x 3-Phase Left or Right 12 6
TGPV9ML1P1006▲ 9 x 1-Phase Left 10 6
TGPV9MR1P1006 9 x 1-Phase Right 10 6
TGPV12ML1P1206 12 x 1-Phase Left 12 6
TGPV12MR1P1206 12 x 1-Phase Right 12 6
TGPVCT0606 CT Left or Right 6 6
▲ Available on request.
Module Size
Part Number Description Height Width
TGPW10M1P1206 10 x 1-Phase 12 6
TGPW2M1P0606▲ 2 x 1-Phase 6 6
TGPW2M3P0606▲ 2 x 3-Phase 6 6
TGPW4M1P0606 4 x 1-Phase 6 6
TGPW4M1P1006▲ 4 x 1-Phase 10 6
TGPW4M3P1006▲ 4 x 3-Phase 10 6
TGPWCT0606 CT 6 6
▲ Available on request.
TGPS4M1P0606
Module Size
Part Number Description Height Width
TGPS4M1P0606▲ 4 x 1-Phase 6 6
TGPS6M1P1006▲ 6 x 1-Phase 10 6
TGPS8M1P1006▲ 8 x 1-Phase 10 6
TGPS2M3P0606▲ 2 x 3-Phase 6 6
TGPSCT0606 CT 6 6
▲ Available on request.
TGPV3M3P0606
TGPW4M1P1006
SIR Approval #SIR140615B
Plain Black Panels
SA Pre-Drilled Meter Panels
VIC Pre-Drilled Meter Panels
WA Pre-Drilled Meter Panels
REV: 2023-08-15
AUSTRALIA